
 2019 ORV~WBC WBE FORUM LUNCHEON SCHEDULE

(dates are subject to change)

2019 ORV~WBC WBE Forum Luncheons SCHEDULED DATE

Jan-19
Louisville WBE Forum Luncheon Tuesday, January 22

Dayton WBE Forum Luncheon Wednesday, January 23

Feb-19
Toledo WBE Forum Luncheon Tuesday, February 12 (to be resheduled)

Columbus WBE Forum Luncheon Wednesday, February 20

Lexington WBE Forum Luncheon Thursday, February 28

Mar-19
WBENC Summit & Salute 2019 March 11 - March 13

Cleveland WBE Forum Luncheon Wednesday, March 20

Cincinnati WBE Forum Luncheon Thursday, March 21

Apr-19
ORV~WBC Catch the Wave Regional Conference April 15 - April 17

Louisville WBE Forum Luncheon Tuesday, April 23

Dayton WBE Forum Luncheon Wednesday, April 24

May-19
West Virginia WBE Forum Luncheon Date TBD

Toledo WBE Forum Luncheon Tuesday, May 14

Columbus WBE Forum Luncheon Wednesday, May 15

Lexington WBE Forum Luncheon Thursday, May 23

Jun-19
Cleveland WBE Forum Luncheon Wednesday, June 12

Cincinnati WBE Forum Luncheon Thursday, June 13

WBENC National Conference 2018 June 25 - June 27

Jul-19
Cincinnati WBE Forum Luncheon Thursday, July 11

Louisville WBE Forum Luncheon Tuesday, July 23

Dayton WBE Forum Luncheon Wednesday, July 24

Aug-19
Toledo WBE Forum Luncheon Tuesday, August 13

West Virginia WBE Forum Luncheon Date TBD

Columbus WBE Forum Luncheon Wednesday, August 21

Lexington WBE Forum Luncheon Thursday, August 22
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Sep-19
Cleveland WBE Forum Luncheon Wednesday, September 11

Cincinnati WBE Forum Luncheon Thursday, September 12

Oct-19
Toledo WBE Forum Luncheon Tuesday, October 8

Louisville WBE Forum Luncheon Tuesday, October 22

Dayton WBE Forum Luncheon Wednesday, October 23

Nov-19
West Virginia WBE Forum Luncheon Wednesday, November 13

Cleveland WBE Forum Luncheon Wednesday, November 13

Columbus WBE Forum Luncheon Wednesday, November 20

Lexington WBE Forum Luncheon Thursday, November 21

Dec-19
ORV~WBC Holiday Luncheon Tuesday, December 10
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